

W. D. LOCKHART THE DRAIN BOARD MAN

HERMOSA BEACH

Lomita

CAL

idemic of Rabies within the City of Torrance, it is deemed necessary to safeguard the health of the people of Torrance, that this Ordinance shall take immediate effect as an emergency and urgency measure; and this Ordinance is so declared to or suit. Given under my hand this 4th day of January, 1922. L. J. HUNTER, D. J. D. Tomita Given under my hand this 4th L. J. HUNTER, L. J. HUN

A. B. TURNEY-Redondo Blvd, East

TOBACCOS

s11 - 5 - 1

CIDER

1557 Oak St. Lomita, Cal.	C. F. FARQUHAR	Justice of the Peace of Lomita mediately upon its passage.	
	CONTRACTOR	Township, County of Los Angeles, State of California. The City Clerk shall certify to	
TRIPLE CITY LODGE I. O. O. F		Pub. Aug. 119t. NOTICE the passage of this Ordinance by a four-fifths vote of all Trustees,	
No. 333, LOMITA, CAL.	GRADING AND TEAMING	shall cause the same to be publish-	
.	ANY PLACE	CALLING FOR BIDS FOR PRINT- ed twice in the Torrance Herald ING CONTRACT FOR CITY OF and to be posted in three public	
	HOUSE MOVING	AUGUST 1, 1922, to JULY 31, 1923, places, as follows:	
	HOUSE MOVING	Notice is hereby given that bids will be received by the Board of to the City Hall.	
Meet every Tuesday Night		Trustees of the City of Torrance at 8:00 p. m. on the 14th day of August, 1992 for pulpting and	Hay, Grain
Initiatory Degree first Tuesday of each month.	and the second	be done for the City of Torrance One copy thereof at the entrance	
	Phone—Wil. 178-R-11 San Pedro Blvd. Harbor City	from August 1, 1922, to July 31, 1923, to the office of the Engineer of the Dated August 1, 1922. the Dominguez Land Corporation.	
TORRANCE LODGE		A. H. BARTLETT, Signed and approved this 27th City Clerk of the City of Torrance	and fuel
NO. 447 F. & A. M.	C	and Clerk of the Board of Trustees day of July, 1922. of the City of Torrance. JAMES M. FITZHUGH,	
Meetings at Lomita Hall		A GOOD THING. President of the Board of Trustees of the City of Torrance.	FRED STOCK
	The Fiesta Queen Contest is on!	A hushand who lives off his ATTEST:	LOMITA Telephone 172-R-3
PAUL J. BEALL, W. M. E. H. NASH, Secretary.	After you have read this paper-	wife's folks is not likely to apply ALBERT H. BARTLETT, for a divorce.	LOMITA CAL.